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Vyskov’`2024 1-2  rundy Europa Cup .N1 .N2 .D1 .D2

Vyskov, 10-12.05.2024r Jz1 Jz2 Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp Radar 1 runda Jz1d Jz2d Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp Radar 2 runda TOTAL

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 81,76 76,76 120 440 0 0 718,52 60 76,94 77,34 0 0 0 260 414,3 45 1132,8

2 902 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK jr SK 79,48 76,34 280 400 90 300 56  84,54 74,90 0 0 45 100  304,4 52 1530,3

3 987 Martin BODICKI Nicolas BUCKO SK 75,76 85,90 390 360 15 360 48 79,32 77,20 35 40 25 0 256,5 60 1543,2

4 905 Marian Tinak Milan BUCI SK 78,48 75,38 330 330 50 400 10 52 72,78 72,26 25 0 40 70 280,0 56 1543,9

5 903 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 77,56 75,84 160 620 0 600 42 74,00 73,42 45 140 0 0 332,4 48 1865,8

6 989 Michal PASZEK Agnieszka PASZEK PL 75,56 71,04 80 820 0 760 40 39 85,04 72,54 190 0 130 590 1067,6 36 2874,2

7 933 Filip KAHWAJI Klara HORNA CZ 83,98 94,50 190 560 0 600  45 85,13 78,48 140 70 45 940 1358,6 30 2887,1

8 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 83,60 79,48 360 660 110 700 80 34 89,62 89,76 0 160 0 800  1139,4 34 3132,5

9 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 93,46 95,02 190 1100 20 560 32 92,62 101,80 90 1080 0 0 1364,4 29 3422,9

10 911 Ondrej KLOS Robert CALA CZ 86,32 83,80 390 1260 30 560 29  91,22 94,66 190 740 5 360  1480,9 28 3891,0

11 916 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 82,44 72,26 60 580 0 1160 36 82,78 101,00 5 1070 10 840 2108,8 25 4063,5

12 970 Zdeno LAMPER Iwan SABAKA SK 73,54 72,20 400 1640 80 980 27 72,26 71,70 140 100 60 520 964,0 39 4209,7

13 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ 72,82 95,00 370 1100 0 960 28  89,10 71,32 90 760 5 630  1645,4 27 4243,2

14 912 Wojciech Kluk Iwona KLUK PL 92,38 88,56 150 1140 110 780  30 79,78 75,94 120 1300 180 570  2325,7 21 4686,7

15 917 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 130,9 119,48 270 1700 35 1060  26  106,20 102,60 110 800 30 890  2038,8 26 5354,2

16 913 Marek PAŃKA Irena PAŃKA PL 79,00 88,84 220 1600 140 1460  24 87,94 85,78 220 860 110 780  2143,7 24 5731,6

17 922 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ 113,40 102,40 220 1940 15 1120 25 109,46 84,60 230 2220 15 1370  4029,1 20 7539,9

18 988 Ludmila BIDLOVA Zdenek KLAR CZ 90,68 90,22 450 3750 0 960 23 100,44 92,62 0 1050 0 1080  2323,1 22 7664,0

19 972 David SELETYE Daniel DEMJEN RO 96,26 91,34 500 5360 70 980 22 79,72 79,90 25 260 30 810 1284,6 32 8382,2

20 996 Jiri DRDLIK Matej SRBA CZ 76,62 105,00 540 7720 0 1360 21  79,00 84,60 90 550 15 1370 2188,6 23 11990,2

21 934 Petr MASEK Vit MASEK CZ 180,00 169,00 0 13100 0 2000 20 86,84 83,34 0 0 90 560 820,2 42 16269,2

 

Vyskov’`2024
Speed Trial Jz1 Jz2 1 runda Jz1d Jz2d 2 runda TOTAL

 

1 970 Zdeno LAMPER Iwan SABAKA SK 73,54 72,20 145,74 60 72,26 71,70 143,96 60 289,7

2 905 Marian Tinak Milan BUCI SK 78,48 75,38 153,86 48 72,78 72,26 145,04 56 298,9

3 903 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 77,56 75,84 153,40 52 74,00 73,42 147,42 52 300,8

4 989 Michal PASZEK Agnieszka PASZEK PL 75,56 71,04 146,60 56 85,04 72,54 157,58 39 304,2

5 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 81,76 76,76 158,52 39  76,94 77,34 154,28 48 312,8

6 902 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK jr SK 79,48 76,34 155,82 42 84,54 74,90 159,44 36 315,3

7 987 Martin BODICKI Nicolas BUCKO SK 75,76 85,90 161,66 36 79,32 77,20 156,52 42 318,2

8 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ 72,82 95,00 167,82 32 89,10 71,32 160,42 32 328,2

9 912 Wojciech Kluk Iwona KLUK PL 92,38 88,56 180,94 26 79,78 75,94 155,72 45 336,7
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10 916 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 82,44 72,26 154,70 45 82,78 101,00 183,78 25 338,5

11 913 Marek PAŃKA Irena PAŃKA PL 79,00 88,84 167,84 30 87,94 85,78 173,72 27 341,6

12 933 Filip KAHWAJI Klara HORNA CZ 83,98 94,50 178,48 28 85,13 78,48 163,61 29 342,1

13 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 83,60 79,48 163,08 34 89,62 89,76 179,38 26 342,5

14 996 Jiri DRDLIK Matej SRBA CZ 76,62 105,00 181,62 25 79,00 84,60 163,60 30 345,2

15 972 David SELETYE Daniel DEMJEN RO 96,26 91,34 187,60 24 79,72 79,90 159,62 34 347,2

16 911 Ondrej KLOS Robert CALA CZ 86,32 83,80 170,12 29 91,22 94,66 185,88 24 356,0

17 988 Ludmila BIDLOVA Zdenek KLAR CZ 90,68 90,22 180,90 27 100,44 92,62 193,06 23 374,0

18 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 93,46 95,02 188,48 23 92,62 101,80 194,42 21 382,9

19 922 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ 113,40 102,40 215,80 22 109,46 84,60 194,06 22 409,9

20 917 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 130,9 119,48 250,38 21 106,20 102,60 208,80 20 459,2

21 934 Petr MASEK Vit MASEK CZ 180,00 169,00 349,00 20 86,84 83,34 170,18 28 519,2
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